
Name:

Address:

City: 									         State: 			   Zip:

Phone: 					    Email:

	 Pick Now: 6 Shows
Choose your dates on the right

	 Pick Later: 6 Shows
Choose your dates at a later time

Premium: 	              x $228 =
Tier A: 	               x $198 =
Tier B: 	               x $156 =
Youth: 	               x $96   =

	 Pick Now: 5 Shows
Choose your dates on the right

	 Pick Later: 5 Shows
Choose your dates at a later time

Premium: 	              x $205 =
Tier A: 	               x $170 =
Tier B: 	               x $130 =
Youth: 	               x $80   =

	 Pick Now: 4 Shows
Choose your dates on the right

	 Pick Later: 4 Shows
Choose your dates at a later time

Premium: 	              x $164 =
Tier A: 	               x $136 =
Tier B: 	               x $104   =
Youth: 	               x $64   =

	 Pick Now: 3 Shows
Choose your dates on the right

	 Pick Later: 3 Shows
Choose your dates at a later time

Premium: 	              x $123 =
Tier A: 	               x $102   =
Tier B: 	               x $78   =
Youth: 	               x $48   =

1. Pick your show package

2. What dates would you like to attend? Please circle your performance dates

How would you like to receive your tickets?        Mail            Will Call            Email

Where would you like to sit?    Best Available     Aisle     Handicap Accessible     Same as Last Year

A. Package Subtotal:

      $

Specific seat request (pending availability)

Friday, May 9 at 7:30pm
Saturday, May 10 at 2:30pm

Sunday, May 11 at 2:30pm 
Thursday, May 15 at 7:30pm
Friday, May 16 at 7:30pm

Saturday, May 17 at 2:30pm
Saturday, May 17 at 7:30pm
Sunday, May 18 at 2:30pm

Friday, June 13 at 7:30pm
Saturday, June 14 at 2:30pm
Saturday, June 14 at 7:30pm

Sunday, June 15 at 2:30pm
Thursday, June 19 at 7:30pm
Friday, June 20 at 7:30pm

Saturday, June 21 at 2:30pm
Saturday, June 21 at 7:30pm
Sunday, June 22 at 2:30pm

Friday, July 11 at 7:30pm
Saturday, July 12 at 2:30pm
Saturday, July 12 at 7:30pm

Sunday, July 13 at 2:30pm
Thursday, July 17 at 7:30pm
Friday, July 18 at 7:30pm

Saturday, July 19 at 2:30pm
Saturday, July 19 at 7:30pm
Sunday, July 20 at 3:00pm

Friday, August 8 at 7:30pm
Saturday, August 9 at 2:30pm
Saturday, August 9 at 7:30pm

Sunday, August 10 at 2:30pm
Sunday, August 10 at 7:30pm
Thursday, August 14 at 7:30pm
Friday, August 15 at 7:30pm

Saturday, August 16 at 2:30pm
Saturday, August 16 at 7:30pm
Sunday, August 17 at 2:30 pm

Friday, September 12 at 7:30pm
Saturday, September 13 at 2:30pm
Saturday, September 13 at 7:30pm

Sunday, September 14 at 2:30pm
Thursday, September 18 at 7:30pm
Friday, September 19 at 7:30pm*

Saturday, September 20 at 2:30pm*
Saturday, September 20 at 7:30pm*
Sunday, September 21 at 2:30pm*

Friday, November 21 at 7:30pm
Saturday, November 22 at 2:30pm
Saturday, November 22 at 7:30pm

Sunday, November 23 at 2:30pm
Friday, November 28 at 7:30pm
Saturday, November 29 at 2:30pm

Saturday, November 29 at 7:30pm
Sunday, November 30 at 2:30pm

Friday, October 17 at 7:30pm
Saturday, October 18 at 2:30pm
Saturday, October 18 at 7:30pm

Sunday, October 19 at 2:30pm
Thursday, October 23 at 7:30pm
Friday, October 24 at 7:30pm

Saturday, October 25 at 2:30pm
Saturday, October 25 at 7:30pm
Sunday, October 26 at 2:30pm

	 Pick Now: 7 Shows
Choose your dates on the right

	 Pick Later: 7 Shows
Choose your dates at a later time

Premium: 	              x $266 =
Tier A: 	               x $231 =
Tier B: 	               x $182 =
Youth: 	               x $112 =

bestValue

ANASTASIA

LA CAGE AUX FOLLES

BRING IT ON

ANNIE

PARADE

BONNIE & CLYDE

CINDERELLA

*The street in front of the Croswell will be closed September 19-21 for the Artalicious downtown art fair 

2025 SEASON TICKET ORDER FORM
To be a subscriber, you must purchase tickets to three (3) or more 
performances. If you have questions, please call the box office at 
517-264-7469.129 East Maumee St  •  Adrian, MI 49221  •  517-264-7469



4. Do you need individual Broadway Season tickets?
If you are purchasing tickets to fewer than three shows, or if you would like to get additional 

tickets for some of the shows in your subscription package, please add them below. We will add 
these tickets to the dates you selected on the front of the form.

The Croswell’s annual 
fundraising gala is the year’s 

can’t-miss event! 

We hope you will join us on 
May 22 for dinner, games and 

spectacular performances 
... a fun-filled celebration of 
theater in our community.

Thursday, May 22, 2025

The Great Big Night:         x $150 =

For more information call         
517-264-7469

B. Great Big Night 
    Subtotal: $

ANASTASIA

Adult Premium:           x $46 =
Adult Tier A:                 x $36 =
Adult Tier B: 	    x $26 =

Youth Premium:          x $26 =
Youth Tier A:                x $22 =
Youth Tier B:                x $16 =

C. Individual Ticket Subtotal: $

A. Package Subtotal (from reverse side) ................... $

B. Great Big Night Subtotal (from left) .................. $

C. Individual Tickets Subtotal (from above) .......... $

Processing Fee ............................................... $

Mailing Fee (remove for Will Call or Email) ..................... $

YES! I would like to support the Croswell ...... $
by making a donation in addition to my 
season ticket order.

5.00

2.00

Date Received Staff Name

Fullfill Date Payment Processed

Seats Assigned

For office use only:

$
Payment Method:
___ Credit Card (Visa/MasterCard/AmEx/Discover)   ___ Check (payable to The Croswell)

Card # 								        Exp.

Signature 							       CVC

Thank you for your season 
ticket order! The deadline 
for preferred seating 
is January 17. Specific 
seat requests after that 
date will be subject to 
availability. 

If your tickets are being 
mailed or emailed, you 
will receive them around 
the second week of 
February.

3. THE GREAT BIG NIGHT!

TOTAL

Please mail to The Croswell, 129 E. Maumee St., Adrian, MI 49221  or visit the box office.

GREAT 
BIG 

NIGHT!

THURSDAY, MAY 22

ANNIE

Adult Premium:           x $46 =
Adult Tier A:                 x $36 =
Adult Tier B: 	    x $26 =

Youth Premium:          x $26 =
Youth Tier A:                x $22 =
Youth Tier B:                x $16 =

LA CAGE AUX FOLLES

Adult Premium:           x $46 =
Adult Tier A:                 x $36 =
Adult Tier B: 	    x $26 =

Youth Premium:          x $26 =
Youth Tier A:                x $22 =
Youth Tier B:                x $16 =

BRING IT ON

Adult Premium:           x $46 =
Adult Tier A:                 x $36 =
Adult Tier B: 	    x $26 =

Youth Premium:          x $26 =
Youth Tier A:                x $22 =
Youth Tier B:                x $16 =

PARADE

Adult Premium:           x $46 =
Adult Tier A:                 x $36 =
Adult Tier B: 	    x $26 =

Youth Premium:          x $26 =
Youth Tier A:                x $22 =
Youth Tier B:                x $16 =

BONNIE & CLYDE

Adult Premium:           x $46 =
Adult Tier A:                 x $36 =
Adult Tier B: 	    x $26 =

Youth Premium:          x $26 =
Youth Tier A:                x $22 =
Youth Tier B:                x $16 =

CINDERELLA

Adult Premium:           x $46 =
Adult Tier A:                 x $36 =
Adult Tier B: 	    x $26 =

Youth Premium:          x $26 =
Youth Tier A:                x $22 =
Youth Tier B:                x $16 =


